
 

Date Time Field Home Away 

Sat. March 23 

Sun. April 14 

8:30 AM Sophomore Team 2 Team 5 

11:30 AM Sophomore Team 3 Team 6 

1:00 PM Sophomore Team 1 Team 4 

Sat. April 6 

8:30 AM Sophomore Team 6 Team 5 

10:00 AM Sophomore Team 2 Team 1 

2:15 PM Sophomore Team 4 Team 3 

Sun. April 7 

10:00 AM Sophomore Team 3 Team 6 

11:30 AM Sophomore Team 2 Team 4 

1:00 PM Sophomore Team 1 Team 5 

Sat. April 13 

10:00 AM Sophomore Team 6 Team 1 

1:00 PM Sophomore Team 4 Team 3 

2:15 PM Sophomore Team 5 Team 2 

Sat. April 20 

11:30 AM Sophomore Team 3 Team 2 

1:00 PM Sophomore Team 5 Team 4 

2:15 PM Sophomore Team 1 Team 6 

Sat. May 4 

8:30 AM Sophomore Team 2 Team 6 

10:00 AM Sophomore Team 1 Team 3 

2:15 PM Sophomore Team 4 Team 5 

Sat. May 11 

10:00 AM Sophomore Team 5 Team 1 

11:30 AM Sophomore Team 6 Team 4 

1:00 PM Sophomore Team 3 Team 2 

Sat. May 18 3v3 Tournament 

Sat. June 1 

Food Drive 

10:00 AM Sophomore Team 5 Team 3 

1:00 PM Sophomore Team 4 Team 1 

2:15 PM Sophomore Team 6 Team 2 

Sat. June 8 

8:30 AM Sophomore Team 5 Team 6 

11:30 AM Sophomore Team 2 Team 4 

2:15 PM Sophomore Team 1 Team 3 

Sun. June 9 Playoffs 

June 15 Challenge Cup 

June 15 Family Fun and Awards Day 

3v3, Playoffs, Challenge Cup: times TBD 

 

 



 

 Sophomores: 

 

1. Teams playing first game on Sophomore Field (8:30 AM)  must line field, put 

goals in place w/ sandbags and set corner flags 

2. Teams playing last game on Sophomore Field (2:15 PM), Coaches must 

remove nets from both goals and place in bin, bring together and lock goals, 

and place flags, sandbags and painter next to goals for closing crew. 

 
 

Sophomore Boys 1 Christy Ortiz 

Sophomore Boys 2 Adrienne Gagliardi 

Sophomore Boys 3 Carleen Mccance 

Sophomore Boys 4 Nicholas Mirabile 

Sophomore Boys 5 Frederick Dom 

Sophomore Boys 6 Andrea Curran 

 


